UNOFFICIAL COPY

-1-			
J		24963098	punita a din bendumpan provide
	GEORGE E. COLE* No. 810 LEGAL FORMS September, 1975	24963098 digg	a napanjanja Napanjan
	WARRANTY DEED	1979 MAY 16: PM #1 45	33 -0-
	Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory	HAY-16-19 563166 0 24963098 4 A Hes	74.91
	(Individual to Individual)	(The Above Space For Recorder's Use Only)	74.9630
E	me JRANTOR S GILDARDO	RIVERA and ADELA RIVERA, his wife	98
£	of thofChicago for and in consideration of TEN_AND_		· ·
'n	and c+'ker good and valuab	Le consideration in hand paid, MTGUEL A. SANTANA and AIDA R. SANTANA,	ارى د د سامهمور مسرموووميو والاو
1	his wife, 1736 West Barry	(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)	
\dot{o}	not in Tenancy in Cor, mon, but in JOI	NT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the	FEO
Ü	County on	in the State of Illinois, to wit: t of Lot 20 in Block 7 in Garfield being	
(၇	a Subdivision of the South	least 1/4 of Section 34, Township 40 he Third Principal Meridian,(except the	
l	West 307 feet of the North South 1295 feet thereof' i	631.75 feet and the West 333 feet of the	
Ì	Boulh 1230 Teet thereof	in cook county, 1111more	7 \$5
			8 70 0 € 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7		1000 MAIL	
칫		Joo MAIL'	
岂		MAY	6 1979
1			0 9 4 8 0 0
	Permanent Tax No.: 13-34-	406-033-0000 Volume: 371	Te
1	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homest at Exemption Laws of the State of		
	Illinois, TO HAVE AND TO HOLD said	I premises not in tenancy in corum, a, but in joint tenancy forever.	1 6 1979
1	DATED this 21	st day of March 1979	
1	DATED this	2 day of	
1	GILDARDO RIVERA	ADELA RIVERA (Seal)	STATE STATE
	TYPE NAME(S)	7.	THE THE
ļ	SIGNATURE(S)	(Seal)	2382
1	Cook	ss. I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in	WASO
1	State of Illinois, County of Cook and for Cook County of Cook	DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	A PRONCE
	GILDARDO RIVERA and ADELA RIVERA, his wife personally known to me to be the same person. s. whose name s. are 2 1 2 0		
1	abscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before this day in perspit.		
	their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set orth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.		
1	GH Aofficial seal, to 15th day of May 19 79		
	Commission February 16 19 81 Julianly Organ PUBLIC		
	This instrument was prepared by Herber	G.Deyne, Esq., 3224 W.North Avenue, (NAME AND ADDRESS) Chicago, IL 60647	
L			
	Sn. in Sn.	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 1922 North Keystone	24963098
	(Name)	Chicago, IL	NALM SS
	MAIL TO: \ _ /34 _ N. La Sa	THE ABOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED. SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:	89 90
	Ch. cago TLL.	6060 d) (Name)	77
	OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.	(Address)	L

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT